Session Name: Charismatic Dentistry: Making Your Practice Magnetic to Patit
Session Code: 6311

Date: Oct 21, 2016 9:15AM - 10:15AM

Instructor: Kordell Norton, CSP

Question: Your overall evaluation of the instructor named above.

Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 471
Answer # Responses
Excellent 33
Above Average 6
Average 3
Below Average 0

Poor 0

N/A 1
Question: The effectiveness of his or her teaching methods.

Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 4.67
Answer # Responses
Excellent 33
Above Average 6
Average 4
Below Average 0

Poor 0

N/A 0
Question: Would you attend a course by this instructor again?

Total Responses: 43

Answer # Responses
Yes 42

No 1



Course Content:

Question: The extent to which the stated educational objectives were accomplishe

Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 453
Answer # Responses
Excellent 27
Above Average 12
Average 4
Below Average 0
Poor 0
N/A 0

Question: Your overall rating of the course content.
Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 4.69

Answer # Responses
Excellent 31

Above Average
Average

Below Average
Poor

N/A

Attendee Benefits:

P OON O

Question: The level to which your personal objectives were satisfied.

Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 4,58
Answer # Responses
Excellent 29
Above Average 10
Average 4

Below Average 0
Poor 0
N/A 0



Question: The extent to which the course enhanced your current knowledge or sk

Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 4.48
Answer # Responses
Excellent 24
Above Average 14
Average 4
Below Average 0

Poor 0

N/A 1
Question: The extent to which the course allowed for adequate attendee engagen
Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 4.60
Answer # Responses
Excellent 29
Above Average 11
Average 3
Below Average 0

Poor 0

N/A 0
Question: The appropriateness of the length of the course.

Total Responses: 43

Answer # Responses
Appropriate 32

Too Short 11

Too Long 0
Question: The use of evidence-based dentistry on the presented topic when applic
Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 4.47
Answer # Responses
Excellent 23
Above Average 10
Average 5
Below Average 0

Poor 0

N/A 5



Question: Was the course focused more on product promotion than continuing ed

Total Responses: 43

Answer # Responses
Yes 12

No 31

OQuestion: Rate the extent to which the course provided timely information you cou
your practice.

Total Responses: 43 Rating Average: 4.73
Answer # Responses
Excellent 31
Above Average 9
Average 1
Below Average 0

Poor 0

N/A 2
Question: Would you attend an advanced CE course on this topic?

Total Responses: 43

Answer # Responses
Yes 38

No 5

Free Form Responses
Attendee Benefits:

OQuestion: Please enter in any additional comments on this CE course.
A lot of fun

Awesome speaker! Very inspiring!

Great course

Great speaker! Favorite class of conference!

He was engaging and was on time and kept going when his powerpoint stopped work
made the session enjoyable and made the experience of this event even better.
Instructor was amagzing, full attention from everyone.
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